
Sunny 74° SE 3 mph

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age City State Final Result Pace

1 Brandon Barker 250 M 16 North Liberty IA 00:17:32.00 05:39 /mi
2 Nick Nordherm 313 M 39 00:17:39.70 05:41 /mi
3 Gavin Zillyette 308 M 15 Oxford IA 00:18:07.05 05:49 /mi
4 Lukas Lamparek 310 M 15 00:18:20.33 05:54 /mi
5 Jack Sexton 291 M 16 Tiffin IA 00:18:32.60 05:58 /mi
6 Noah Yost 307 M 13 Amana IA 00:19:17.96 06:13 /mi
7 Josiah Zook 309 M 17 Marengo IA 00:19:33.89 06:18 /mi
8 Caleb Alcorn 249 M 16 North Liberty IA 00:19:52.45 06:24 /mi
9 Peyton Stadler 292 M 14 North Liberty IA 00:19:53.41 06:24 /mi

10 Brandon McCarty 280 M 17 North Liberty IA 00:19:53.58 06:24 /mi
11 Drayden Johnson 275 M 16 Solon IA 00:20:23.70 06:34 /mi
12 Craig Thompson 321 M 36 00:20:54.19 06:43 /mi
13 Randy Brecht 315 M 58 00:20:57.04 06:45 /mi
14 Tanner Tomas 295 M 15 Oxford IA 00:21:19.00 06:52 /mi
15 Jackson Schloss 289 M 14 North Liberty IA 00:21:26.18 06:54 /mi
16 Christopher Moorhead 329 M 35 00:21:35.34 06:57 /mi
17 Brent Henry 274 M 39 Tiffin IA 00:22:27.87 07:13 /mi
18 Ethan Fairholm 259 M 17 North Liberty IA 00:22:34.16 07:16 /mi
19 Konner Kenne 314 M 14 00:22:38.90 07:17 /mi
20 Ty Fuller 267 M 13 Oxford IA 00:22:53.94 07:22 /mi
21 Jack Hagen 273 M 13 North Liberty IA 00:22:56.80 07:23 /mi
22 Jeremy Negus 311 M 39 00:23:06.47 07:26 /mi
23 Griffin Butler 255 M 17 Tiffin IA 00:24:11.78 07:47 /mi
24 Tom Jensen 326 M 51 00:24:37.02 07:55 /mi
25 Joseph Schlitz 322 M 9 00:25:55.62 08:21 /mi
26 Aaron Gerard 271 M 28 Marengo IA 00:26:03.32 08:23 /mi
27 Tom Fuller 266 M 47 Oxford IA 00:26:06.80 08:24 /mi
28 Austin Mullikin 285 M 36 Oxford IA 00:26:07.00 08:24 /mi
29 Tony LOECKE 278 M 38 Mount Vernon IA 00:26:21.25 08:29 /mi
30 Joe Graf 272 M 42 Iowa City IA 00:26:40.63 08:35 /mi
31 Jackson VanHorn 298 M 11 North Liberty IA 00:26:58.06 08:41 /mi
32 Maxwell Bruss 254 M 12 Iowa City IA 00:27:56.74 09:00 /mi
33 Danté Umoren 297 M 14 North Liberty IA 00:28:37.69 09:13 /mi
34 David Field 262 M 28 Iowa City IA 00:31:49.11 10:15 /mi
35 Ryan Wood 306 M 36 Oxford IA 00:31:57.94 10:17 /mi
36 Aiden Tomas 294 M 13 OXFORD IA 00:32:52.00 10:35 /mi
37 Coleman Carder 256 M 6 Tiffin IA 00:34:42.35 11:10 /mi
38 Peter Lehmann 276 M 29 Iowa City IA 00:36:36.27 11:47 /mi
39 Justin VanHorn 325 M 43 00:38:52.86 12:31 /mi
40 Jordan VanHorn 299 M 15 North Liberty IA 00:41:08.32 13:15 /mi
41 Tom Gaughan 269 M 52 Washington IA 00:55:53.34 18:00 /mi
42 David Ford 263 M 47 Fairfield IA 00:55:57.43 18:01 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age City State Final Result Pace

1 Haidyn Barker 251 F 14 North Liberty IA 00:20:45.26 06:40 /mi
2 Kaylie Barker 252 F 18 North Liberty IA 00:20:47.00 06:41 /mi
3 Liana Meffert 282 F 26 Iowa City IA 00:23:20.25 07:31 /mi
4 Jessa Day 320 F 15 00:23:46.86 07:39 /mi
5 Raelynn Lamparek 327 F 46 00:24:55.36 08:01 /mi
6 Gracie Federspiel 260 F 13 Iowa City IA 00:25:01.00 08:03 /mi
7 Emy Williams 304 F 41 Solon IA 00:25:02.18 08:03 /mi
8 Karsyn Stratton 293 F 17 Tiffin IA 00:25:07.84 08:05 /mi
9 Ashlyn Williams 303 F 13 Solon IA 00:25:23.79 08:10 /mi

10 Jennifer Fuller 264 F 47 Oxford IA 00:25:41.30 08:16 /mi
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11 McKenzie Fuller 265 F 22 Oxford IA 00:26:05.08 08:24 /mi
12 Alecia Gende 270 F 41 Mount Vernon IA 00:26:47.57 08:37 /mi
13 Kira Barker 253 F 12 North Liberty IA 00:26:51.18 08:39 /mi
14 Jenny Federspiel 261 F 46 Iowa City IA 00:28:42.00 09:14 /mi
15 Danielle Scheetz 288 F 41 Oxford IA 00:29:30.43 09:30 /mi
16 Laura Wood 305 F 29 Oxford IA 00:30:01.35 09:40 /mi
17 Barbara McFadden 281 F 60 Iowa City IA 00:31:06.74 10:01 /mi
18 MJ Wagernson 316 F 56 00:31:13.21 10:03 /mi
19 Valerie Loecke 279 F 14 Mount Vernon IA 00:31:15.64 10:04 /mi
20 Shonna Negus 312 F 40 00:31:37.33 10:10 /mi
21 Judy Schwab 290 F 53 Tiffin IA 00:32:52.02 10:35 /mi
22 Barb Davis 258 F 39 North Liberty IA 00:34:33.36 11:07 /mi
23 Alissa Mullikin 284 F 34 Oxford IA 00:35:03.00 11:17 /mi
24 Sophie Lehmann 277 F 29 Iowa City IA 00:36:36.79 11:47 /mi
25 Kara Verplaetse 300 F 37 Oxford IA 00:40:50.39 13:09 /mi
26 Jessie Prizler 328 F 32 00:40:54.31 13:10 /mi
27 MONICA WESSELS 302 F 49 South Amana IA 00:41:46.89 13:27 /mi
28 Kristine Walter 301 F 45 Oxford IA 00:42:23.24 13:39 /mi
29 Olivia Schlitz 323 F 9 00:44:18.72 14:16 /mi
30 Kelley Schlitz 324 F 38 00:44:32.06 14:20 /mi
31 Whitley Tomas 296 F 27 Hutchinson KS 00:46:32.08 14:59 /mi
32 Lois Scott 317 F 63 00:50:25.76 16:14 /mi
33 Katie Gaughan 268 F 27 Tiffin IA 00:55:52.50 18:00 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age City State Final Result Pace

1 Noah Yost 307 M 13 Amana IA 00:19:17.96 06:13 /mi
2 Ty Fuller 267 M 13 Oxford IA 00:22:53.94 07:22 /mi
3 Jack Hagen 273 M 13 North Liberty IA 00:22:56.80 07:23 /mi
4 Joseph Schlitz 322 M 9 00:25:55.62 08:21 /mi
5 Jackson VanHorn 298 M 11 North Liberty IA 00:26:58.06 08:41 /mi
6 Maxwell Bruss 254 M 12 Iowa City IA 00:27:56.74 09:00 /mi
7 Aiden Tomas 294 M 13 OXFORD IA 00:32:52.00 10:35 /mi
8 Coleman Carder 256 M 6 Tiffin IA 00:34:42.35 11:10 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age City State Final Result Pace

1 Gracie Federspiel 260 F 13 Iowa City IA 00:25:01.00 08:03 /mi
2 Ashlyn Williams 303 F 13 Solon IA 00:25:23.79 08:10 /mi
3 Kira Barker 253 F 12 North Liberty IA 00:26:51.18 08:39 /mi
4 Olivia Schlitz 323 F 9 00:44:18.72 14:16 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age City State Final Result Pace

1 Brandon Barker 250 M 16 North Liberty IA 00:17:32.00 05:39 /mi
2 Gavin Zillyette 308 M 15 Oxford IA 00:18:07.05 05:49 /mi
3 Lukas Lamparek 310 M 15 00:18:20.33 05:54 /mi
4 Jack Sexton 291 M 16 Tiffin IA 00:18:32.60 05:58 /mi
5 Josiah Zook 309 M 17 Marengo IA 00:19:33.89 06:18 /mi
6 Caleb Alcorn 249 M 16 North Liberty IA 00:19:52.45 06:24 /mi
7 Peyton Stadler 292 M 14 North Liberty IA 00:19:53.41 06:24 /mi
8 Brandon McCarty 280 M 17 North Liberty IA 00:19:53.58 06:24 /mi
9 Drayden Johnson 275 M 16 Solon IA 00:20:23.70 06:34 /mi

10 Tanner Tomas 295 M 15 Oxford IA 00:21:19.00 06:52 /mi
11 Jackson Schloss 289 M 14 North Liberty IA 00:21:26.18 06:54 /mi
12 Ethan Fairholm 259 M 17 North Liberty IA 00:22:34.16 07:16 /mi
13 Konner Kenne 314 M 14 00:22:38.90 07:17 /mi
14 Griffin Butler 255 M 17 Tiffin IA 00:24:11.78 07:47 /mi
15 Danté Umoren 297 M 14 North Liberty IA 00:28:37.69 09:13 /mi

W13- 5k

M14-18 5k
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16 Jordan VanHorn 299 M 15 North Liberty IA 00:41:08.32 13:15 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age City State Final Result Pace

1 Haidyn Barker 251 F 14 North Liberty IA 00:20:45.26 06:40 /mi
2 Kaylie Barker 252 F 18 North Liberty IA 00:20:47.00 06:41 /mi
3 Jessa Day 320 F 15 00:23:46.86 07:39 /mi
4 Karsyn Stratton 293 F 17 Tiffin IA 00:25:07.84 08:05 /mi
5 Valerie Loecke 279 F 14 Mount Vernon IA 00:31:15.64 10:04 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age City State Final Result Pace

1 Aaron Gerard 271 M 28 Marengo IA 00:26:03.32 08:23 /mi
2 David Field 262 M 28 Iowa City IA 00:31:49.11 10:15 /mi
3 Peter Lehmann 276 M 29 Iowa City IA 00:36:36.27 11:47 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age City State Final Result Pace

1 Liana Meffert 282 F 26 Iowa City IA 00:23:20.25 07:31 /mi
2 McKenzie Fuller 265 F 22 Oxford IA 00:26:05.08 08:24 /mi
3 Laura Wood 305 F 29 Oxford IA 00:30:01.35 09:40 /mi
4 Sophie Lehmann 277 F 29 Iowa City IA 00:36:36.79 11:47 /mi
5 Whitley Tomas 296 F 27 Hutchinson KS 00:46:32.08 14:59 /mi
6 Katie Gaughan 268 F 27 Tiffin IA 00:55:52.50 18:00 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age City State Final Result Pace

1 Nick Nordherm 313 M 39 00:17:39.70 05:41 /mi
2 Craig Thompson 321 M 36 00:20:54.19 06:43 /mi
3 Christopher Moorhead 329 M 35 00:21:35.34 06:57 /mi
4 Brent Henry 274 M 39 Tiffin IA 00:22:27.87 07:13 /mi
5 Jeremy Negus 311 M 39 00:23:06.47 07:26 /mi
6 Austin Mullikin 285 M 36 Oxford IA 00:26:07.00 08:24 /mi
7 Tony LOECKE 278 M 38 Mount Vernon IA 00:26:21.25 08:29 /mi
8 Ryan Wood 306 M 36 Oxford IA 00:31:57.94 10:17 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age City State Final Result Pace

1 Barb Davis 258 F 39 North Liberty IA 00:34:33.36 11:07 /mi
2 Alissa Mullikin 284 F 34 Oxford IA 00:35:03.00 11:17 /mi
3 Kara Verplaetse 300 F 37 Oxford IA 00:40:50.39 13:09 /mi
4 Jessie Prizler 328 F 32 00:40:54.31 13:10 /mi
5 Kelley Schlitz 324 F 38 00:44:32.06 14:20 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age City State Final Result Pace

1 Tom Fuller 266 M 47 Oxford IA 00:26:06.80 08:24 /mi
2 Joe Graf 272 M 42 Iowa City IA 00:26:40.63 08:35 /mi
3 Justin VanHorn 325 M 43 00:38:52.86 12:31 /mi
4 David Ford 263 M 47 Fairfield IA 00:55:57.43 18:01 /mi

W30-39 5k

M40-49 5k

W40-49 5k

M19-29 5k

W19-29 5k

M30-39 5k

W14-18 5k



# First name Last name Bib M/F Age City State Final Result Pace

1 Raelynn Lamparek 327 F 46 00:24:55.36 08:01 /mi
2 Emy Williams 304 F 41 Solon IA 00:25:02.18 08:03 /mi
3 Jennifer Fuller 264 F 47 Oxford IA 00:25:41.30 08:16 /mi
4 Alecia Gende 270 F 41 Mount Vernon IA 00:26:47.57 08:37 /mi
5 Jenny Federspiel 261 F 46 Iowa City IA 00:28:42.00 09:14 /mi
6 Danielle Scheetz 288 F 41 Oxford IA 00:29:30.43 09:30 /mi
7 Shonna Negus 312 F 40 00:31:37.33 10:10 /mi
8 MONICA WESSELS 302 F 49 South Amana IA 00:41:46.89 13:27 /mi
9 Kristine Walter 301 F 45 Oxford IA 00:42:23.24 13:39 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age City State Final Result Pace

1 Randy Brecht 315 M 58 00:20:57.04 06:45 /mi
2 Tom Jensen 326 M 51 00:24:37.02 07:55 /mi
3 Tom Gaughan 269 M 52 Washington IA 00:55:53.34 18:00 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age City State Final Result Pace

1 Barbara McFadden 281 F 60 Iowa City IA 00:31:06.74 10:01 /mi
2 MJ Wagernson 316 F 56 00:31:13.21 10:03 /mi
3 Judy Schwab 290 F 53 Tiffin IA 00:32:52.02 10:35 /mi
4 Lois Scott 317 F 63 00:50:25.76 16:14 /mi

M50-99 5k

W50-99 5k


